
Pos 

 

Ltwt Sportsman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

29 P 

181 A 

431 A 

271 A 

Name 

Alex Radecki 

Jean-Pascal Schroeder 

Francois Gauvin 

Neil Stanavech 

Class 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Total Tm 

10:31.463 

10:56.386 

14:54.498 

10:32.463 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Diff 

24.923 

4:23.035 

1 Lap 

Gap 

24.923 

3:58.112 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:10.341 

2:36.057 

2:35.834 

In Lap 

0 

2 

2 

2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Bike #29:  No Transponder Hits - Manually Timed 

Printed: 15/05/2022 15:31:52 

Timing & Scoring  by Jill Bureau/Ralph Klingmann 

Race Director - Bob Stiver 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Margin of Victory 

24.923 

Avg. Speed 

114.876 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.341 

Best Speed 

111.308 

Best Lap by 

181 A - Jean-Pascal Schroeder 

 

Super Series Round 1 

LTWT SPORTSMAN / NOVICE 

R2:  Ltwt Sportsman 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:57:05 

Long Track 4.030 km 

14/05/2022 13:54 

 Provisional


