

Provisional



Super Series Round 1 Sorted on Laps

LTWT SPORTSMAN / NOVICE

Long Track 4.030 km

R2: Ltwt Sportsman

14/05/2022 13:54

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:57:05

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	n Lap
Ltwt Spor	rtsman									
1	1	29 P	Alex Radecki	Ltwt Sportsman	10:31.463	5				0
2	2	181 A	Jean-Pascal Schroeder	Ltwt Sportsman	10:56.386	5	24.923	24.923	2:10.341	2
3	3	431 A	Francois Gauvin	Ltwt Sportsman	14:54.498	5	4:23.035	3:58.112	2:36.057	2
4	4	271 A	Neil Stanavech	Ltwt Sportsman	10:32.463	4	1 Lap	1 Lap	2:35.834	2

Announcements

Bike #29: No Transponder Hits - Manually Timed

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by				
24.923	114.876	2:10.341	111.308	181 A - Jean-Pascal Schroeder				
Timing & Scoring by Jill Bureau/Ralph Klingmann								

Race Director - Bob Stiver

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corner2 Incorporated

Printed: 15/05/2022 15:31:52